
1 清  野  里緒香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 3 59.63 27.15 32.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 1 0

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.10 3.000 1 1 1 1

3 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.62 1.18-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 2 -1 -1 0

5 2F 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 1 1 -1 -1

6 1A 1.10 0.09 1.190 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.04 2.04-1 1 1 0 0

8 2T+2T 2.86 X 0.13 2.990 2 1 1 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 2 1

11 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.120 1 1 1 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 1 1 0 0

26.34 27.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.803.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.203.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.053.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.253.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

32.48

2 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 2 58.66 28.26 34.40 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 1 1 2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 3 1 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.10 1.400 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

7 2T 1.43 X 0.08 1.510 1 1 1 0

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.08 2.940 1 1 1 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 2 0 1 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 2 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 0 2 2 1

29.82 28.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.103.75 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.303.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.303.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

34.40

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

第76回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会宮城県予選会

ベルサンピアみやぎ泉

2020年10月31日
Version:2020.59.10030.957

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 成年女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2020/10/31 23:05 Page 1



3 鎌  田  侑  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 1 57.54 24.18 33.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+1T e 1.84 -0.37 1.47-4 0 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.18 1.481 2 1 2 1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.59 1.51-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.860 1 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 1Fe e 0.44 X -0.13 0.31-4 -2 -4 -3 -3

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.641 1 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 2 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1 1 0

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.31-1 0 0 1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 0 0 1 0

24.60 24.18

Skating Skills 1.60 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.154.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.104.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.104.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.054.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 3.75

33.36
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